Part Number:
S U B M I T T A L
MicroMetl Part No. Carrier Part No. A Weight
0570-008A-00010 CRRFCURB006A00 8" 42 lbs
0570-011A-00010 11"
0570-014A-00010 CRRFCURB007A00 14" 49 lbs
0570-018A-00010 18"
0570-024A-00010 24"
2.000
.875
.813
.813
A
11"
FORM NO. 2111-1D
28 3/4"
16 1/2 TYP.
44 3/16"
A
Supply
Return
11"
See Attached Page for Units
3/30/2017
0570-014A-00010
Submitted To:
Company:
Job Name:
Notes:
THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF MICROMETL CORPORATION AND IS DELIVERED UPON THE EXPRESS CONDITION THAT THE CONTENTS WILL NOT BE DISCLOSED OR USED WITHOUT MIROMETL'S WRITTEN CONSENT
MicroMetl Corporation… Indianapolis Indiana – 1-800-662-4822, Sparks Nevada – 1-800-884-4662, Longview Texas – 1-903-248-4800
Units For Accessory
48CE 024 48GSN 024 48XPN 036 50GX 036
48CE 030 48GSN 030 48XT 024 50JS 018
48CE 036 48GSN 036 48XT 030 50JS 024
48CEN 024 48GSN 042 48XZ 024 50JS 030
48CEN 030 48GX 024 48XZ 030 50JS 036
48CEN 036 48GX 030 48XZ 036 50JS 042
48DT 024 48GX 036 48XZN 024 50JX 024
48DT 030 48GXN 024 48XZN 030 50JX 030
48DU 024 48GXN 030 48XZN 036 50JX 036
48DU 030 48GXN 036 50CE 024 50JZ 024
48ES 018 48JZ 024 50CE 030 50JZ 030
48ES 020 48JZ 030 50CE 036 50JZ 036
48ES 024 48JZ 036 50CR 024 50SD 018
48ES 036 48SD 018 50CR 030 50SD 024
48ESN 018 48SD 024 50CR 036 50SD 030
48ESN 020 48SD 030 50DT 024 50SD 036 After 03-17-2007
48ESN 024 48SD 036 After 03-17-2007 50DT 030 50SZ 024
48ESN 036 48SDN 018 50DU 024 50SZ 030
48EZ 024 48SDN 024 50DU 030 50VL 018
48EZ 030 48SDN 030 50ES 018 50VL 024
48EZ 036 48SDN 036 After 03-17-2007 50ES 024 50VL 030
48EZN 024 48SZ 024 50ES 030 50VL 036
48EZN 030 48SZ 030 50ES 036 50VT 024
48EZN 036 48VL 018 50EZ 024 50VT 030
48GP 024 48VL 024 50EZ 030 50XL 024
48GP 030 48VL 030 50EZ 036 50XL 030
48GP 036 48VL 036 50GL 024 50XP 024
48GPN 024 48VT 024 50GL 030 50XP 030
48GPN 030 48VT 030 50GL 036 50XP 036
48GPN 036 48XL 024 50GS 018 50XT 024
48GS 018 48XL 030 50GS 024 50XT 030
48GS 024 48XP 024 50GS 030 50XZ 024
48GS 030 48XP 030 50GS 036 50XZ 030
48GS 036 48XP 036 50GS 042 50XZ 036
48GS 042 48XPN 024 50GX 024
48GSN 018 48XPN 030 50GX 030